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Owner Dog's Name Breed Call Name

80 Paddy Warner Baywinds Stetson 200X aust shep Stetson

10 Woujie Mailer Hotwire's Gitalong U Renegade, CDX aust shep Gader

12 Lois Campbell Bailey on the Rocks aust shep Bailey

13 Martha Ho Granada's Hong Tian Ma CDX RM TD aust shep Tian Ma

14 Nanette Franceschini Twin Oaks Arrows Leap of Faith aust shep Faith

183 20 Cindy Ruth Catori's Stargazer BN CDX RM aust shep kc

80 Paddy Warner Baywinds Stetson 200X aust shep Stetson

197 38 Virginia Dockter Mistypoint Far Ranger lab ret Ranger

187 30 Judy Smith Greley's Cali No Mochi Kata CD border ter Grizzle

185.5 39 Lynn Ungar Ebbtide call of the Wild aust shep Piper

179 35 Diane land marabil's kiss me you fool aust shep Brie

31 Debbie Voelker Imagineer Secoya of Granada CD RM aust shep Annie

32 Lois Campbell Little Spots High Roller aust shep Ace

33 Scott Streetman Bauman's Lil Spot's Deuces Wild aust shep Blaze

34 Maxine Wagner Granada's Catch A Falling Star aust shep Amber

36 Scott Streetman Gizmo Don’t Feed After Midnite aust shep Gizmo

37 Lois Campbell Peacemakers Joy Ride aust shep Joy

196.5 50 Scott Streetman Peacemaker's Girly Kardashian aust shep Girly

196 52 Bernita Creech Haulin A's Gotta Have S'More CD aust shep Oliver

51 Bonnie Hearn Bendigo Shameka Spirit of Zazen aust ctl dog Meka

53 Joan Brown Southcross Sea Shells mini schn Shelli

195.5 61 Lynn Ungar Ebbtide Brilliant Idea aust shep Tesla

193 62 Leslie Berry Baywinds Flight of Kitty Hawk aust shep Kitty Hawk

60 Candy Hayhurst Sliding S Complete With Apps aust shep I Dog

197.5 71 Regina Halle Bendigo's Kona Touched My Heart acd Kona

190 72 Carol Waite Catori's Turn Up The Heat aust shep Wilson

188.5 70 Judy Henigin Ashfall's Cy-Press Ur Luck aust shep Cypress

184.5 73 Mallory Eckstut Tedworth jaybear all amer Teddy
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# last dog's name breed call name

5 Noelene Byars Wasatch Rocky Mountain High gold ret Rocky

80 Paddy Warner Baywinds Stetson 200X aust shep Stetson

10 Woujie Mailer Hotwire's Gitalong U Renegade, CDX aust shep Gader

11 Diane Land CH Marabil's Twice the Spice CDX aust shep Sage

12 Lois Campbell Bailey on the Rocks aust shep Bailey

13 Martha Ho Granada's Hong Tian Ma CDX RM TD aust shep Tian Ma

14 Nanette Franceschini Twin Oaks Arrows Leap of Faith aust shep Faith

30 Judy Smith Greley's Cali No Mochi Kata CD border ter Grizzle

180 20 Cindy Ruth Catori's Stargazer BN CDX RM aust shep kc

21 Noelene Byars Wasatch Rocky Mountain High gold ret Rocky

80 Paddy Warner Baywinds Stetson 200X aust shep Stetson

197 38 Virginia Dockter Mistypoint Far Ranger lab ret Ranger

192.5 34 Maxine Wagner Granada's Catch A Falling Star aust shep Amber

186 35 Diane Land marabil's kiss me you fool aust shep Brie

39 Lynn Ungar Ebbtide call of the Wild aust shep Piper

32 Lois Campbell Little Spots High Roller aust shep Ace

33 Scott Streetman Bauman's Lil Spot's Deuces Wild aust shep Blaze

36 Scott Streetman Gizmo Don’t Feed After Midnite aust shep Gizmo

37 Lois Campbell Peacemakers Joy Ride aust shep Joy

194 50 Scott Streetman Peacemaker's Girly Kardashian aust shep Girly

187 52 Bernita Creech Haulin A's Gotta Have S'More CD aust shep Oliver

51 Bonnie Hearn Bendigo Shameka Spirit of Zazen aust ctl dog Meka

53 Joan Brown Southcross Sea Shells mini schn Shelli

198 62 Leslie Berry Baywinds Flight of Kitty Hawk aust shep Kitty Hawk

195 61 Lynn Ungar Ebbtide Brilliant Idea aust shep Tesla

60 Candy Hayhurst Sliding S Complete With Apps aust shep I Dog

196.5 71 Regina Halle Bendigo's Kona Touched My Heart acd Kona

190.5 70 Judy Henigin Ashfall's Cy-Press Ur Luck aust shep Cypress

188 72 Carol Waite Catori's Turn Up The Heat aust shep Wilson

73 Mallory Eckstut Tedworth jaybear all amer Teddy
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